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TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE
PRICING
All prices are subject to change without notice.  Orders will be invoiced at prices in effect on date order is accepted.  
Prices do not include any federal, state, or local taxes.  Written quotations expire 30 days from the date of the quotation, 
unless otherwise specified.  Orders over $1,000.00 may require a 50% deposit.  A handling charge of $3.00 will be 
applied to orders totaling less than $10.00.

ERRORS
Typographical, clerical errors or omissions in quotations are subject to correction. Williamson Supply is not responsible 
for reinstallation fees and trip charges. Please ensure your order is correct and operational before your installation.

CREDIT POLICY
All initial orders from new accounts are either to be paid in advance or C.O.D.  After credit has been approved by 
our Credit Department, terms are Net 30 Days or Net 10 EOM.  All orders are subject to approval from our Credit 
Department.  All accounts which are either past due or over their credit limit will be put on credit hold by the Credit 
Department.  The Credit Department will not be able to release your order until your account is current.  Credit cards 
(American Express, Mastercard, and Visa) are accepted.
•  Net 30 Days - All invoices are due by the 10th of the following month, payable in Houston, TX.
•  Net 10 EOM - All invoices are due 10 days from the invoice date, payable in Houston, TX.
•  Accounts without terms will be payable upon delivery or paid in advance.  Payment for C.O.D. orders is
   according to the terms of the freight company used.
In the event of an account being placed for collection, all costs and expenses are to be paid by the customer, including 
attorney fees, if applicable.  A $10.00 fee will be imposed on all returned checks, $20.00 for a second return.

SPECIAL/CUSTOM ORDERS
All special or custom orders require a signed confirmation and a 50% deposit regardless of account terms.

FREIGHT
Most orders placed by 12:00 p.m. CST will ship same day.  A handling charge of $3.00 will be added to each shipment.  
C.O.D. fees, if any, will be added to the invoice.  Most orders will ship via FedEx.  Orders that cannot ship FedEx due 
to size or weight will ship via the most cost effective common carrier.  Residential delivery charges will be applied as 
charged by the transportation company.  Orders in excess of $400.00 will be shipped either pre-paid or an allowance 
will be given on the invoice, but not to exceed 5% of the invoice total (before shipping charges).  A $20.00 charge will be 
applied for delivery by our truck in Houston or Dallas.  Delivery is not available in all areas.

FREIGHT DAMAGES / SHORTAGES
Please inspect all shipments upon receipt for freight damage.  If a shipment was received damaged, please notate it on 
the Bill of Lading.  Buyer will be responsible for damaged freight not properly notated.  All concealed damaged must 
be reported to the freight company within 24 hours.  If Buyer receives defective merchandise (not freight damage) or 
incurs shortages, please contact Customer Service within 48 hours.

RETURNS
No returns will be accepted unless a return authorization number has been requested and received from Williamson 
Supply Co.  Returns of stock merchandise are to be made within 30 days of purchase, as long as the merchandise is in 
its original, un-opened packaging and is current stock.  Under no circumstances shall the Buyer deduct the value of 
the returned merchandise from any remittance due.  Returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee which are not due to 
company errors.  No returns will be accepted for custom or special order merchandise, or fabric less than 6 yards.

BACK ORDERS
Williamson Supply Co. will notify Buyer of back ordered items, but we reserve the right to ship partial shipments and 
place remaining items on back order unless a request is made to cancel the back order.
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TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE
CANCELLATIONS / CHANGES
Please proof all orders before submitting.  Cancellations or changes to custom or special order merchandise cannot be 
made after 24 hours.

WHOLESALE PRICES
Price listed in this catalog are wholesale and are subject to change without notice. To ensure that you have the most up to 
date pricing please visit williamsonsupply.com.

FABRIC DISCOUNT PLAN
10% discount for orders of 50-99 yds.
12.5% discount for orders of 100-149 yds.
15% discount for orders of 150-249 yds.
20% discount for orders of 250 yds. 
There is no bolt pricing for fabric.
Orders must be placed at one time for shipment to one address.

SHIPPING DISCOUNT
Orders of $400 or more will have a reduced shipping rate.
We pay shipping charges to a maximum of 5% of invoice total. The excess over 5% and appropriate fees will be added to 
the invoice. This does not apply to special orders or custom drapery hardware. 
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Book Name Status

100% Silk See Amristar III

Accents Limited to Stock

Alexis - FR Current

Amora Current

Amristar See Amristar III

Amristar III Current

Argos & Opal Discontinued

Ava Current

Casual Living Limited to Stock

Classic Linen Discontinued

Classique - FR Current

Colleen Limited to Stock

Crown Colony Discontinued 

Cypress - FR Limited to Stock

Design Choice - FR Limited to Stock

Design Gallery Discontinued

Empress Discontinued

Book Name Status

Erin See “The Erin Collection”

Essence of Silk Discontinued

Essentials Ltd to Stock

Faux Luxury Discontinued

Heather & Harriet - 
FR

Current

Holly - FR Current

Izzy Current

Jefferson Current

Jodhpur Limited to Stock

Linings Current

Lily Limited to Stock

Linton Discontinued

Luminations - FR Current

Marquis Bay Discontinued

Misty Limited to Stock

Mystique - FR Current

Naturally Current

Sample Book Status
DISCONTINUED: Limited to warehouse stock and price reduced
LIMITED TO STOCK: Limited to stock on hand
CURRENT: In stock and available
FR: Flame Retardant
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Book Name Status

Navanna Limited to Stock

New Image Ltd to Stock

Opening Night Limited to Stock

Pagoda Limited to Stock

Palace Garden Discontinued - No Stock

Pebble Limited to Stock

Rajah Current

Reanne Limited to Stock

Ridgewood Discontinued

Royal Showcase Discontinued

Shawn Limited

Sheer Delight Discontinued

Sheer Ensemble Current

Sheer Inspiration - FR Limited

Silk Elegance Current

Silky See Silky III

Silky III Limited

Simplesse Limited to Stock

Simply Texture Current

Sample Book Status
DISCONTINUED: Limited to warehouse stock and price reduced
LIMITED TO STOCK: Limited to stock on hand
CURRENT: In stock and available
FR: Flame Retardant

Book Name Status

Sorano Limited to Stock

Starlet Current

Swirles & Palazzo Discontinued - No Stock

Taffeta Limited to Stock

The Ashbury Collection Ltd to Stock

The Erin Collection Current

The Sun Room Discontinued

Tilly Discontinued

Toile de Jour Discontinued

Window Dressing Limited to Stock

Xquisite Discontinued

*Some FR
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Book Name Pattern Price Per Yd.

ACCENTS
Rita 16.50

Rose 16.50

ALEXIS Alexis 12.50

AMORA Amora 36.20

AMRISTAR Amristar (Pistachio disc.) 25.30

ARGOS & OPAL
Argos 3.50

OPAL - NOT AVAILABLE 3.50

AVA Ava 13.00

CASUAL LIVING

Acadia 17.50

BOND - NOT AVAILABLE 17.50

Celina 17.50

Erie 17.50

Highland 17.50

Huron 17.50

RANGOON - NOT AVAILABLE 17.50

CLASSIC LINEN
Dublin 26.45

Dune - Limited Stock 19.00

CLASSIQUE

Montclair 13.85

Picasso 15.00

Rembrandt 13.85

COLLEEN Colleen 12.25

CYPRESS Cypress 11.50

DESIGN CHOICE
Chablis 17.80

Chateau 17.80

Sample Book Patterns
This listing shows the pattern names and pricing contained in each fabric book.
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Sample Book Patterns
This listing shows the pattern names and pricing contained in each fabric book.

Book Name Pattern Price Per Yd.

DESIGN CHOICE (CONT’D.)

Westbury 17.80

Weston 17.80

Westport 17.80

DESIGN GALLERY

Cabo 9.00

Paris 9.00

Rio 9.00

ERIN Erin 24.50

ESSENTIALS

BURGESS - NOT AVAILABLE 17.60

Embley 13.00

Eton 17.85

TILTON - NOT AVAILABLE 13.00

FAUX LUXURY

LUGANO - NOT AVAILABLE 16.65

MOROCCO - NOT AVAILABLE 16.65

Torino 16.65

HEATHER & HARRIET
Heather 16.75

Harriet 16.75

HOLLY Holly 17.00

IZZY Izzy 15.50

JEFFERSON Jefferson 17.25

JODHPUR Jodhpur 10.80

LILY Lily - Limited to Stock 16.50

LUMINATIONS

Athena 23.00

Bari 23.00

Brussels 31.40

Como 29.30
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Sample Book Patterns
This listing shows the pattern names and pricing contained in each fabric book.

Book Name Pattern Price Per Yd.

LUMINATIONS (CONT’D.)

Lapaz 31.40

Lido 27.20

Lima 27.20

Malaga 31.40

Miami 31.40

Minsk 27.20

Palermo 31.40

Sparta 23.00

MARQUIS BAY

Chimps 16.25

RAFFIA - NOT AVAILABLE 15.60

Two Palms 15.75

WEST INDIES - NOT AVAILABLE 18.30

MISTY Misty 19.25

MYSTIQUE Mystique 15.95

NATURALLY

Cristina 10.95

Kapalua (Barley Disc.) 15.95

New Bali 15.95

New Mirage 15.95

Pinehurst 15.15

Rawhide 18.25

Renaissance 19.55

Sumaria (Linen and Praline Disc.) 14.60

Tussah 14.60

Wilmington 8.30

NAVANNA Navanna 16.80

NEW IMAGE

Amwell 8.10

BOWDEN - NOT AVAILABLE 8.10

Carver 8.10

DRISCOL - NOT AVAILABLE
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Sample Book Patterns
This listing shows the pattern names and pricing contained in each fabric book.

Book Name Pattern Price Per Yd.

OPENING NIGHT

Audrey 21.10

Cagney 21.10

Duke 26.80

Gable 20.60

Kelly 21.10

Marilyn 21.00

Olivia 22.00

Sophia 22.70

Vivian 26.80

PAGODA Pagoda 9.50

PEBBLE Pebble 10.35

RAJ Raj 12.20

RAJAH Rajah 38.25

REANNE Reanne 12.45

SHAWN Shawn 10.60

SHEER DELIGHT Fargo 20.60

SHEER ENSEMBLE

Aria 16.70

Ashwood 28.65

Aurora 14.60

Bahamas 20.90

Barbados 20.90

Dena 6.30

Eva 8.00

Hartley 20.90

Jetson 18.80

Magnolia 13.25

Pembrooke 20.90
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Sample Book Patterns
This listing shows the pattern names and pricing contained in each fabric book.

Book Name Pattern Price Per Yd.

SHEER ENSEMBLE (CONT’D.)
Snow Voile 12.50

Starburst 16.70

SHEER INSPIRATION

Deja Vu 13.70

Gazelle - Limited Stock 9.80

Metallica 16.00

Popcorn 14.35

Shimmer - Limited Stock 16.00

SILK ELEGANCE

Conti 30.50

Luxor 39.60

Squares 36.20

Titan 27.80

Trellis 37.70

SILKY Silky 10.00

SIMPLESSE Simplesse 5.30

SORANO Sorano 12.65

SIMPLY TEXTURE

Cruz 18.25

Seaside 18.25

Stanford 18.25

Stockton 18.25

SURFSIDE - NOT AVAILABLE 18.25

STARLET Starlet 16.00

TAFFETA Taffeta 10.80

THE ASHBURY COLLECTION

Clarion 17.95

Crofton 18.45

MAPLEWOOD - NOT AVAILABLE 18.45

THE ERIN COLLECTION

Craig 24.50

Eden 24.50

Erin 24.50
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Sample Book Patterns
This listing shows the pattern names and pricing contained in each fabric book.

Book Name Pattern Price Per Yd.

THE ERIN COLLECTION (CONT’D.)
Lisbon  (Natural Disc.) 24.50

Murry 24.50

THE SUN ROOM

Ashbrook 15.50

Coleus 15.50

Cypress Gardens 15.50

Garden Toile 15.50

Kailua 15.50

Leopard 15.50

Maitai 15.50

Oahu 15.50

Od Mariposa 15.50

Pineapple Party 15.50

Poppyfield 15.50

Wicker 15.50

TOILE DU JOUR

Campagna 7.35

Central Park 12.65

Country Life 14.15

Mythology 12.25

Ottoman 14.15

Panorama 12.25

Pasttimes 12.25

Tree Tops 12.25

XQUISITE

Hope 11.40

Jubilee 11.40

Sancy 11.40

Star 11.40
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Patterns
This listing shows individual patterns and pricing in alphabetical order.

Pattern (Book Name) Price/Yd.

ACADIA (CASUAL LIVING) 17.50

ALEXIS (ALEXIS) 12.50

AMORA (AMORA) 36.20

AMRISTAR (AMRISTAR) 25.30

AMWELL (NEW IMAGE) 8.10

ARGOS (ARGOS & OPAL) 3.50

ARIA (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 16.70

ASHBROOK (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

ASHWOOD (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 28.65

ATHENA (LUMINATIONS) 23.00

AUDREY (OPENING NIGHT) 21.10

AURORA (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 14.60

AVA (AVA) 13.00

BAHAMAS (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 20.90

BARBADOS (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 20.90

BARI (LUMINATIONS) 23.00

BRUSSELS (LUMINATIONS) 31.40

BOND (CASUAL LIVING) 17.50

CABO (DESIGN GALLERY) 9.00

CAGNEY (OPENING NIGHT) 21.10

CAMPAGNA (TOILE DU JOUR) 7.35

CARVER (NEW IMAGE) 8.10

CELINA (CASUAL LIVING) 17.50

CENTRAL PARK (TOILE DU JOUR) 12.65

CHABLIS (DESIGN CHOICE) 17.80

Pattern (Book Name) Price/Yd.

CHATEAU (DESIGN CHOICE) 17.80

CHIMPS (MARQUIS BAY) 16.25

CLARION (THE ASHBURY COLLECTION) 17.95

COLEUS (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

COLLEEN (COLLEEN) 12.25

COMO (LUMINATIONS) 29.30

CONTI (SILK ELEGANCE) 30.50

COUNTRY LIFE (TOILE DU JOUR) 14.15

CRAIG (THE ERIN COLLECTION) 24.50

CRISTINA (NATURALLY) 10.95

CROFTON (THE ASHBURY COLLECTION) 18.45

CRUZ (SIMPLY TEXTURE) 18.25

CYPRESS (CYPRESS) 11.50

CYPRESS GARDENS (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

DEJA VU (SHEER INSPIRATION) 13.70

DENA (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 6.30

DUBLIN (CLASSIC LINEN) 26.45

DUKE (OPENING NIGHT) 26.80

DUNE (CLASSIC LINEN) 19.00

EDEN (THE ERIN COLLECTION) 24.50

EMBLEY (ESSENTIALS) 13.00

ERIE (CASUAL LIVING) 17.50

ERIN (THE ERIN COLLECTION) 24.50
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Patterns
This listing shows individual patterns and pricing in alphabetical order.

Pattern (Book Name) Price/Yd.

ETON (ESSENTIALS) 17.85

EVA (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 8.00

FARGO (SHEER DELIGHT) 20.60

GABLE (OPENING NIGHT) 20.60

GARDEN TOILE (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

GAZELLE (SHEER INSPIRATION) 9.80

HARRIET (HEATHER & HARRIET) 16.75

HARTLEY (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 20.90

HEATHER (HEATHER & HARRIET) 16.75

HIGHLAND (CASUAL LIVING) 17.50

HOLLY (HOLLY) 17.00

HOPE (XQUISITE) 11.40

HURON (CASUAL LIVING) 17.50

IZZY (IZZY) 15.50

JETSON (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 18.80

JEFFERSON (JEFFERSON) 17.25

JODHPUR (JODHPUR) 10.80

JUBILEE (XQUISITE) 11.40

KAILUA (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

KAPALUA (NATURALLY) 15.95

KELLY (OPENING NIGHT) 21.10

LAPAZ (LUMINATIONS) 31.40

LEOPARD (LEOPARD) 15.50

LIDO (LUMINATIONS) 27.20

LILY (LILY) 16.50

LIMA (LUMINATIONS) 27.20

Pattern (Book Name) Price/Yd.

LISBON (THE ERIN COLLECTION) 24.50

LUXOR (SILK ELEGANCE) 39.60

MAGNOLIA (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 13.25

MAITAI (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

MALAGA (LUMINATIONS) 31.40

MARILYN (OPENING NIGHT) 21.00

METALLICA (SHEER INSPIRATION) 16.00

MIAMI (LUMINATIONS) 31.40

MINSK (LUMINATIONS) 27.20

MISTY (MISTY) 19.25

MONTCLAIR (CLASSIQUE) 13.85

MURRY (THE ERIN COLLECTION) 24.50

MYSTIQUE (MYSTIQUE) 15.95

MYTHOLOGY (TOILE DU JOUR) 12.25

NAVANNA (NAVANNA) 16.80

NEW BALI (NATURALLY) 15.95

NEW MIRAGE (NATURALLY) 15.95

OAHU (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

OD MARIPOSA (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

OLIVIA (OPENING NIGHT) 22.00

OTTOMAN (TOILE DU JOUR) 14.15

PAGODA (PAGODA) 9.50

PALERMO (LUMINATIONS) 31.40

PANORAMA (TOILE DU JOUR) 12.25

PARIS (DESIGN GALLERY) 9.00

PASTTIMES (TOILE DU JOUR) 12.25
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Patterns
This listing shows individual patterns and pricing in alphabetical order.

Pattern (Book Name) Price/Yd.

PEBBLE (PEBBLE) 10.35

PEMBROOKE (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 20.90

PICASSO (CLASSIQUE) 15.00

PINEAPPLE PARTY (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

PINEHURST (NATURALLY) 15.15

POPCORN (SHEER INSPIRATION) 14.35

POPPYFIELD (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

RAJ (RAJ) 12.20

RAJAH (RAJAH) 38.25

RAWHIDE (NATURALLY) 18.25

REANNE (REANNE) 12.45

REMBRANDT (CLASSIQUE) 13.85

RENAISSANCE (NATURALLY) 19.55

RIO (DESIGN GALLERY) 9.00

RITA (ACCENTS) 16.50

ROSE (ACCENTS) 16.50

SANCY (XQUISITE) 11.40

SEASIDE (SIMPLY TEXTURE) 18.25

SHAWN (SHAWN) 10.60

SHIMMER (SHEER INSPIRATION) 16.00

SILKY (SILKY) 10.00

SIMPLESSE (SIMPLESSE) 5.30

SNOW VOILE (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 12.50

SOPHIA (OPENING NIGHT) 22.70

SORANO (SORANO) 12.65

SPARTA (LUMINATIONS) 23.00

SQUARES (SILK ELEGANCE) 36.20

Pattern (Book Name) Price/Yd.

STANFORD (SIMPLY TEXTURE) 18.25

STAR (XQUISITE) 11.40

STARBURST (SHEER ENSEMBLE) 16.70

STARLET (STARLET) 16.00

STOCKTON (SIMPLY TEXTURE) 18.25

SUMARIA (NATURALLY) 14.60

SURFSIDE (SIMPLY TEXTURE) 18.25

TAFFETA (TAFFETA) 10.80

TITAN (SILK ELEGANCE) 27.80

TORINO (FAUX LUXURY) 16.65

TREE TOPS (TOILE DU JOUR) 12.25

TRELLIS (SILK ELEGANCE) 37.70

TUSSAH (NATURALLY) 14.60

TWO PALMS (MARQUIS BAY) 15.75

VIVIAN (OPENING NIGHT) 26.80

WESTBURY (DESIGN CHOICE) 17.80

WESTON (DESIGN CHOICE) 17.80

WESTPORT (DESIGN CHOICE) 17.80

WICKER (THE SUN ROOM) 15.50

WILMINGTON (NATURALLY) 8.30
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